

St. Damien of Molokai Parish Country Fair Mitchell Pauole Center Saturday, October 21st, 2023 8:00am - 1:00pm **Silent Auction Donation Form**

Today's Date:	
Donor Information:	
	Name as you want it to appear at event (or check anonymous)
Contact Information:	
	Phone
	Email
	Mailing Address
Donation Details:	
New items only please	
New items only 1	Item Description \$
	For monetary donations make checks payable to " St. Damien of Molokai Parish ".
Donation Delivery Choice (to arrive by 10/6/23):	
	Drop off at the Damien Center (808) 553-5220 ~ Tues-Fri, 9am - Noon 115 Ala Malama, Kaunakakai
If can, please donate early to allow for best auction planning.	Mail in: St. Damien of Molokai Parish Attn: Country Fair Silent Auction PO Box 1948 Kaunakakai, HI 96748
	Pick up: Allyson Durkin (808) 896-8286 ally@barkingdeerranch.com

Form to accompany all donations ~ **Mahalo!** St. Damien of Molokai Parish is a 501c3 non-profit organization, TAX ID#99-6006026

www.damienchurchmolokai.org